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Recycled mat bag for Yoga
*2in 1: allows you to carry a yoga mat and change of clothes.
« An outer pocket for storing money, keys and small items.

» Yoga mat bag made from recycled fibres.

100% polyester. Duffel bag made from 60% recycled polyester.
Object pocket at the side with zip fastening. Perfect for carrying a mat
and change of clothing for your yoga or Pilates sessions.

One Size é 170 g/m? @ 281
Certifications C

@ Recycled Matcha
oo Standard

Green

‘Contain 60% GRS certfed Recycied Polyester.
i accordance.

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

CN - China
=21 @ 30 @ 42029291
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Measurements in cm One Size
AUO2 - Zipper length of the opening 64.50
AUOQ9 - Depth of bottom part 20.00
AU12 - Total height 20.00
AU26 - Pocket zipper lenght 23.50
AWS50 - Total lenght 69.00




KI0654

Recycled mat bag for Yoga

Colours information

Matcha Green

RVB :91,113,87
Pantone C : 5615C

Pantone TCX : 18-0108TCX

Logistic @ 1 @ 30

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

35.00

37.00

50.00

6.80000

7.80000

30

1




